

2nd & Final Bill

N/W:- Panchayat yojna pcc road
Bochaha to LaxmanTola

Aggr. No. - 23 SBD/24-25

Agency - M/S P & G Construction

Record Entry.

Certified that Nil work has been Comp
as per specification in ch. 100

Continuation 17/02/25

A.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27.71 m ³ wide PNo-8					
7589.60					
2.8575.97 = Rs 43,336=00					
(27) Plain Reinforced Cement concrete					
164 in sub structures do-to steel					
Complete Job - 30.34 m ³					
Qty vide Page NO - 8					
2 - 8575.97 - Rs 260194=00					
(28) Providing and Laying Rcc Pipe					
166 N-2-4 for culvert complete Job					
15 m ² Qty wide P-no-8					
2 - 3298.75 - Rs 49481=00					
(29) Painting on Parapet Wall = 24.96 m ²					
167 Qty vide PNo-9					
2 - 139.16 - Rs 3473=00					
Total - Rs 99,29,957=00					
{ Add GST 18% (+) - Rs 17,87,392=00					
{ Add Labour Cost (+) 1% - Rs 99,299=00					
{ Seigniorage fee 2 - Rs 1,59,268=00					
Now Total - Rs 1,19,75,916=00					
Less for Below 0.05% - Rs 5988=00					
Grand Total Amount = Rs 1,19,69,928=00					
Now Previous Payment (-) Rs 24,04,395=00					
Deduction					
Bill for = Rs 95,65,533=00					

Continuation

A.E

2nd Final Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of work: - Panchayat yagna Pce					
Road Becha to Laxman					
Total					
Agency: - M/S PSG Construction					
Agreement no: - 23 SBD/2024 - 25					
Date of start: - 01.10.2024					
Date of completion: - 30.09.2025					

(I) Setting of Pillars

33/134

(i) Berch mark Pillars

02 NOS chy wide P-No-1

2 5614.39 = 11229.00

(ii) Reference Pillars

4 NOS chy wide - PNO-01

2 2550.09 / 4 10200.00

(2)

135

Clearing and grubbing

0.60 Ha chy wide PNO: -01

2 76926.08 = 153852.00

(3)

136

Disassembling of cement concrete

Parment 90 m³ chy wide PNO-2

2 1808.54 = Rs 162768.00

(4)

137

Box cutting - 22.5 m³ chy wide PNO-2

2 104.01 / - Rs 2340.22 / -